HAT DRILLING
12371 KSHWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE #33734

COX #2
API #15-103-21420-00-00
SPUD DATE 8-19-14

Footage Formation Thickness Set 42’ of 8 5/8”
2 Topsoil 2 TD 855°

6 clay 4 Ran 847 of 4 1/2 on 8-20-14
10 lime 4

15 sand stone 5

18 lime 3

122 shale 104

135 lime 13

141 shale 6

154 lime 13

161 shale 7

180 lime 19

211 shale 31

237 lime 26

243 shale 6

264 lime 21

296 shale 32

299 lime 3

304 shale 5

307 lime 3

347 shale 40

448 lime 101

456 shale 8 Hertha

460 sandy/shale 4 Knob Town
608 shale 148 Hertha

614 lime 6

650 shale 36

653 lime 3 gas odor 750 - 801
768 shale 115

783 sand 15 very light show
796 sandy/shale 13

855 shale 59
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